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Points Report

Texas Motor Speedway

17th Annual WinStar World Casino 400

751  Matt Crafton 5 285 0 0 7 0 1 0 1 0$156,780

532  Jeb Burton # 7 262 -23 -23 7 3 1 0 2 0$162,295

553  Brendan Gaughan 2 250 -35 -12 7 0 0 0 3 0$117,870

644  Johnny Sauter 10 240 -45 -10 7 1 2 1 4 0$175,490

525  Ryan Blaney # 1 238 -47 -2 7 0 0 0 5 0$113,855

306  James Buescher 4 235 -50 -3 7 1 0 0 6 0$100,965

427  Ty Dillon 6 232 -53 -3 7 0 0 1 7 0$120,480

418  Darrell Wallace Jr. # 4 218 -67 -14 7 1 0 2 8 0$86,605

409  Miguel Paludo 3 211 -74 -7 7 0 0 1 9 0$90,300

1010  Dakoda Armstrong 0 209 -76 -2 7 0 0 0 10 0$84,230

3111  Timothy Peters 1 196 -89 -13 7 0 0 2 12 1$87,160

3112  Ron Hornaday Jr. 1 193 -92 -3 7 0 0 1 14 2$101,240

2113  Joey Coulter 1 192 -93 -1 7 0 0 0 11 -2$99,925

2014  Ryan Sieg 0 191 -94 -1 7 0 0 1 13 -1$85,200

0015  Todd Bodine 2 181 -104 -10 7 0 0 2 15 0$81,875

0016  David Starr 2 179 -106 -2 7 0 0 1 17 1$81,255

1017  John Wes Townley 0 178 -107 -1 7 0 0 2 18 1$81,350

0018  Tim George Jr. 1 177 -108 -1 7 0 0 1 16 -2$79,480

1119  German Quiroga # 1 174 -111 -3 7 0 0 1 20 1$95,410

1120  Max Gresham 1 161 -124 -13 7 0 0 2 19 -1$84,375

1021  Ross Chastain # 0 148 -137 -13 5 0 0 0 22 1$63,485

0022  Brennan Newberry # 0 141 -144 -7 7 1 0 2 23 1$75,535

3223  Chase Elliott 1 118 -167 -23 3 0 0 0 21 -2$38,095

0024  Jeff Agnew 0 116 -169 -2 6 0 0 3 24 0$63,355

0025  Norm Benning 0 103 -182 -13 6 0 0 3 26 1$58,445

0026  Bryan Silas 1 101 -184 -2 6 0 0 4 25 -1$59,680

0027  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 91 -194 -10 6 0 0 4 28 1$54,644

2128  Justin Lofton 1 75 -210 -16 2 0 0 0 27 -1$41,060

0029  Caleb Holman 0 73 -212 -2 4 0 0 1 29 0$34,585

2030  Erik Jones 0 70 -215 -3 2 0 0 0 30 0$17,365

0031  Chris Cockrum 0 67 -218 -3 3 0 0 0 31 0$33,785

0032  Tyler Young 0 60 -225 -7 3 0 0 1 34 2$25,690

0033  Chris Jones 0 52 -233 -8 5 0 0 5 33 0$43,628

0034  Clay Greenfield 0 46 -239 -6 2 0 0 0 32 -2$21,990

0035  Justin Jennings 0 46 -239 0 2 0 0 0 36 1$20,430

0036  John King 0 26 -259 -20 1 0 0 0 35 -1$11,335

0037  Dusty Davis 0 24 -261 -2 1 0 0 0 37 0$11,760

0038  Spencer Gallagher 0 22 -263 -2 1 0 0 1 38 0$11,005

0039  Devin Jones 0 20 -265 -2 1 0 0 0 39 0$10,725

0040  Clay Rogers 0 19 -266 -1 1 0 0 0 40 0$7,365

0041  Kyle Martel 0 18 -267 -1 1 0 0 0 41 0$10,200

0042  Chad 0 18 -267 0 1 0 0 1 193 151$9,050

0043  Grant Galloway 0 17 -268 -1 1 0 0 0 42 -1$9,325

0044  Johnny Chapman 0 16 -269 -1 3 0 0 2 43 -1$24,911

0045  Ryan Truex 0 16 -269 0 1 0 0 1 44 -1$10,235

0046  Robert Bruce 0 16 -269 0 1 0 0 0 45 -1$8,300

0047  Chris Lafferty 0 15 -270 -1 1 0 0 1 192 145$8,745
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s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Tyler Reddick 0 14 -271 -1 1 0 0 0 46 -2$7,510

0049  Jake Crum 0 13 -272 -1 1 0 0 1 48 -1$8,125

0050  Chris Fontaine 0 10 -275 -3 1 0 0 1 49 -1$9,830

0051  Scott Saunders 0 8 -277 -2 1 0 0 1 51 0$10,622

3352  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -285 -8 4 0 2 1 52 0$134,295

1153  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 1 0 53 0$34,265

1154  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -285 -8 2 0 0 1 54 0$37,135

0055  Scott Riggs(i) 0 0 -285 -8 3 0 0 2 55 0$26,192

0056  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 0 0 56 0$8,425

0057  Nelson Piquet Jr.(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 0 0 57 0$8,675

0058  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 0 0 58 0$8,075

0059  Danny Efland(i) 0 0 -285 -8 4 0 0 3 59 0$37,575

0060  Mike Harmon(i) 0 0 -285 -8 4 0 0 3 60 0$34,938

0061  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 0 1 61 0$8,550

0062  Kenny Habul(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 0 0 62 0$9,350

0063  Jason White(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 0 1 63 0$10,535

0064  Jamie Dick(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 0 1 64 0$11,275

0065  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -285 -8 1 0 0 1 65 0$10,650

0066  Sean Corr 0 0 -285 -8 0 0 0 0 66 0$0

0067  Jonathan Davenport 0 0 -285 -8 0 0 0 0 67 0$0

0068  Rick Crawford 0 0 -285 -8 0 0 0 0 68 0$0

0069  T J Bell 0 0 -285 -8 0 0 0 0 69 0$0

0070  Scott Stenzel 0 0 -285 -8 0 0 0 0 70 0$0

0071  Andy Seuss 0 0 -285 -8 0 0 0 0 71 0$0
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